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Hair Blowdry Iron

SHORT HAIR
MEDIUM HAIR
LONG HAIR

IRON SHORT HAIR
IRON MEDIUM HAIR

IRON LONG HAIR
MEDIUM HAIR WAVY
SHORT HAIR WAVY
LONG HAIR WAVY

HAIRSTYLE RETRO SHORT
HAIRSTYLE RETRO MEDIUM
HAIRSTYLE RETRO LONG

HAIRSTYLE SHORT HAIR

HAIRSTYLE HALF UP DO
HAIRSTYLE UP DO

PONY TAIL
BRAID
KIDS HAIRSTYLE (12 & BELOW)

BRIDE HAIRSTYLE

COLOR ROOTS
COLOR SHORT HAIR
COLOR MEDIUM HAIR
COLOR LONG HAIR

COLOR LONG HAIR THICK

SALON
120
160

220
150

200
250
180
140
240

Hair Stvling
SALON

200
300
400

300

350
400

350
200

200

1500

[Hair Coloring
SALON

300
500
600
700

800

HOME SERVICE
240
320

480
300

400
500
360
240
480

HOME SERVICE

400
600
800

600

700
800

700

400

400

3000

HOME SERVICE

600
1000
1200
1400

1600



Hair Toncer

SALON

SHORT HAIR TONER 200
MEDIUM HAIR TONER 350
LONG HAIR TONER 450

Hair Highlights  Ombre

SALON

SHORT HAIR HIGHLIGHTS 600
SHORT HAIR HIGHLIGHTS INTENSE 850
MEDIUM HAIR HIGHLIGHTS 750
MEDIUM HAIR HIGHLIGHTS INTENSE 950
LONG HAIR HIGHLIGHTS 900
LONG HAIR HIGHLIGHTS INTENSE 1200
FULL HEAD SHORT HAIR 900
HIGHLIGHTS

FULL HEAD MEDIUM HAIR 1200
HIGHLIGHTS

FULL HEAD MEDIUM HAIR THICK 1500
HIGHLIGHTS

FULL HEAD LONG HAIR 1800
HIGHLIGHTS

FULL HEAD LONG HAIR THICK 2000
HIGHLIGHTS

SHORT HAIR OMBRE S50
MEDIUM HAIR OMBRE 750
LONG HAIR OMBRE 950

IHair Trcamment

SALON

CRYSTAL TREATMENT SHORT 1500
CRYSTAL TREATMENT MEDIUM 1800
CRYSTAL TREATMENT MEDIUM AND THICK 2000
CRYSTAL TREATMENT LONG 2200
CRYSTAL TREATMENT LONG AND THICK 2500
CRYSTAL TREATMENT FRINGE 500
HAIR TREATMENT WITH STEAMER /NANO 150
KIDS CRYSTAL TREATMENT 1500
HAIR TREATMENT NO STEAMER 100

HAIR WASH 50

HOME SERVICE

400
700
900

HOME SERVICE

1200
1700

1500
1900

1800
2400

1800

2400

3000

3600

4000

1100
1500
1900

HOME SERVICE

3000
3600
4000
4400
5000
1000
300
3000

200



Haircuts

SALON

HAIRCUT FRINGE 50
TRIMMING 150
HAIRCUT 300
HAIRCUT KIDS 100

Hair Extcension

SALON

QUICKIES RE TAPE / PIECE 15
QUICKIES REMOVING 100
QUICKIES EXTENSION PACK 1500
HAIR EXTENSION PER/GRAM 15

Manicurce € Pedicure

SALON

MANICURE POSE 30
PEDICURE POSE 40
MANICURE NO COLOR 100
PEDICURE NO COLOR 110
MANICURE WITH COLOR 130
PEDICURE WITH COLOR 150
HAND PARAFFIN 80
FEET PARAFFIN 100
KIDS MANICURE (12 YEARS AND BELOW ) 30
KIDS PEDICURE (12 YEARS AND BELOW ) 40

Manicurc and Pedicure Gel Polish

SALON

GEL POLISH HAND 100
GEL POLISH TOES 120
GEL POLISH REMOVAL 60

Nail Extension

SALON

FAKE NAIL WITH COLOR 180
FAKE NAIL WITHOUT COLOR 150
FAKE NAIL PER PIECE 15

NAIL SOAK OFF 60

HOME SERVICE

100
300
600
200

HOME SERVICE

30
200

HOME SERVICE

60
80
200
220
260
300
160

200
60

80

HOME SERVICE

200
240
120

HOME SERVICE

360
300
30
120



Acrylic Powder Nails

SALON HOME SERVICE
ACRYLIC FULL SET 300 600
ACRYLIC REFILL 200 400
ACRYLIC REMOVAL 120 240
ACRYLIC FULL SET TOES 300 600
ACRYLIC PER NAIL 30 60

Gl Nails

SALON HOME SERVICE
GEL FULL SET 300 600
GEL REFILL 200 400
GEL REMOVAL 120 240
GEL PER NAIL 30 60

Nail ArtDesign

SALON HOME SERVICE
NAIL ART GELISH PER NAIL 15 30
SWAROVSKI STONE PER PIECE 3 6
RHINE STONES PER PIECE 2 a
NAIL ART 3D PER PIECE 30 60
NAIL ART REGULAR PER PIECE 10 20

Body Waxing

SALON HOME SERVICE
CHEST WAXING 40 80
UNDER ARMS 30 60
STOMACH 50 100
HALF BACK 50 100
FULL BACK 80 160
HALF ARMS 50 100
FULL ARMS 100 200
FULL LEGS 130 260
HALF LEGS 80 160
BIKINI LINE 50 100
FULL BIKINI 80 160
FULL BODY 350 700

Face Threading

SALON HOME SERVICE
THREADING UPPER LIP 20 40
THREADING FULL FACE 70 140
THREADING EYEBROWS 30 60

THREADING FULL FOREHEAD 20 40



Blcaching

SALON HOME SERVICE

BLEACHING EYEBROWS OR COLOR 20 40

Make up € Evelashes

SALON HOME SERVICE
EYE MAKE-UP 300 600
FULL MAKE-UP 500 1000
BRIDAL MAKE-UP 2000 4000
MAKE-UP TRIAL 200 400
FULL NECK FOUNDATION 150 300
EYELINER WITH LASHES 100 200
MAKE_UD K|DS (12 YEARS AND BELOW ) 300 600
Solarium
SALON
SOLARIUM PER MINUTE 10
SOLARIUM PACKAGE 70 MIN 500
SOLARIUM PACKAGE 100 MIN 750
Privatc Room
SALON
PRIVATE ROOM BOOKING 500
EL MENDELEK

STAY CONNECTED
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